
Monday 13th January Tuesday 14th January Wednesday 15th January Thursday 16th January Friday 17th January

English Language Maths Computer Science

Paper 2 Paper 1 90 min

1h 45 min 90 min Spanish W

F: 60 min H: 75 min

Bengali FW/HW

Panjabi FW

Urdu FW

75 min

Combined Science English Literature Religious Studies

Physics Paper 1, Section B Paper 1

70 min 60 min 60 min

Monday 20th January Tuesday 21st January Wednesday 22nd January Thursday 23rd January Friday 24th January

Business Geopraphy Spanish Maths Maths

Theme 1 90 min F: R 45 min/L 35 min Paper 2 Paper 3

90 min History H: R 60 min/L 45 min 90 min 90 min

Paper 2

105 min

Combined Science Computer Science Music/Drama Combined Science

Biology 90 min 60 min Chemistry

70 min Bengali R 70 min

45 min

Panjabi R

60 min

Urdu F R

35 min
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